RELY ON EXCELLENCE
DX3S DanOne
metal expansion joints
 Expansion Joints | Metal expansion joints
Features
Notes
Custom designs and sizes are available on
request. Untied metal expansion joints require

All technical specifications are based on extensive tests and our many years of
experience. The diversity of possible applications means, however, that they can serve
only as guide values.
We must be notified of the exact conditions of application before we can provide any
guarantee for a specific case. Subject to change.
2
RELY ON EXCELLENCE
Product variants
PN 16 Technical data
Item no. Axialmovement LN(mm) D(mm) S2(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) Du(mm) Sam.pres
raft N
Effectivearea
AB Weight(kg)
DX3S.40.16.50 50 450 48.3 2.6 100 80 76.1 1600 2910 3
DX3S.50.16.50 50 450 60.3 2.9 100 80 88.9 1700 4180 4
DX3S.65.16.70 70 500 76.1 2.9 105 80 108.0 3000 6160 5
DX3S.80.16.70 70 500 88.9 3.2 105 80 121.0 2300 8110 7
DX3S.100.16.80 80 550 114.3 3.2 100 80 159.0 2800 12690 11
DX3S.125.16.80 80 550 139.7 3.6 100 80 177.8 3600 18030 14
DX3S.150.16.100 100 630 168.3 3.6 90 80 205.0 4800 25510 22
DX3S.175.16.100 100 630 193.7 4.0 90 80 235.0 5700 33200 27
DX3S.200.16.120 120 700 219.1 4.5 105 80 267.0 6700 44460 36
DX3S.250.16.120 120 700 237.0 5.0 100 80 323.9 8900 67020 46
DX3S.300.16.140 140 730 323.9 5.6 110 80 373.0 10800 92410 62
DX3S.350.16.140 140 730 355.6 5.6 110 80 406.4 12000 110450 70
DX3S.400.16.140 140 730 406.4 6.3 110 80 457.2 14000 142400 88
DX3S.450.16.150 150 800 457.2 6.3 110 80 519.0 16100 178410 121
DX3S.500.16.150 150 800 508.0 6.3 110 80 568.0 18200 218460 131
DX3S.600.16.150 150 800 609.6 8.0 110 80 671.0 21800 310740 174
eagleburgmann.com
29.04.2026 © EagleBurgmann
All technical specifications are based on extensive tests and our many years of